
Vermilion CPD Programme 2017 / 2018  

October 2017 
Monday 30 October: Endodontics, Part I 
November 2017 
Thursday 30 November: Periodontics, Part I 
December 2017 
Friday 1 December: VIP, Part I 
January 2018 
Thursday 18 January: Periodontics, Part I 
Monday 22 January: Partial Dentures, Part I 
February 2018 
Monday 5 February: Part Dentures, Part II 
Friday 9 February: VIP, Part II 
Monday 19 February: Partial Dentures, Part III 
March 2018 
Wednesday 7 March: Oral Surgery 
Monday 12 March: Endodontics, Part II 
Friday 16 March: VIP, Part III 
Monday 19 March: Tooth Whitening 
April 2018 
Thursday 26 April: Periodontics, Part III 
Monday 30 April: Implant Hygiene 

  


